Aaron Beresford
Alan Wiliams
Alex Cole

Alex Lona
Andrew Moon
Anaus Joce
Ben Jovce

Ben Mitchell
Ben Youna
Callum O'Brien
Cameron Buchanan
Craia Youna

Jamie Patient
Jamie Robinson
Jamie Seery

Jay Harrinaton
Joe Crossman
Joe Mcilroy
John Doherty
Johnathan Rowe
Jordan Inwood
Joseph Curnow
Josh Payn
Kieran Curnow
Laurence Willmore
Lee Hazeldine

Martvn Cockeroft

Mason Lona

Matthew Lindsay
Matthew Stevens
Matthew Williams
Michael Bonner

Michael Thompson
Nathan Allum

Paul Marshal

Piran Knott

Rav Card

Robert Astin

Ross Brvant

Ross Burnett

Sam Prinn

Sam West

Sebastian Travis
Spencer Hartill

Tom Gilmore

Tom Isaacs

Wavne Stidwell

Yann May

Sine Die - Adam Blair
Sine Die - Charlie Crossfield
Sine Die - Chris Cloke
Sine Die - Dale Walsh
Sine Die - Dale Walsh
Sine Die - David Morton
Sine Die - David Veale
Sine Die - Frazer Cadman
Sine Die - Jack Freeman
Sine Die - Jamie Ball
Sine Die - Jamie Robinson
Sine Die - Lance Easton
Sine Die - Leon Caers
Sine Die - Michael O Brien
Sine Die - Robert Dunn
Sine Die - Scott Thomas
Sine Die - Stefan Paul
Sine Die - Stewart Boon
Sine Die - Tony Holliday
Sine Die - Wavne Stidwell

(Incident)
St Dennis First
lllogan Rbl Thirds
Newauay First
Treaony FC First
St Dominick First
Lanreath First
St Blazey First
St Cleer Youth U16
Mabe First
Saltash United First Team
Godolphin Atlantic Newauay First
New Inn Titans FC 1st
Millbrook First team
Godolphin Atlantic Newauay Reserves
Godolphin Atlantic Newauay First
AFC St Austell Youth U16
Lanivet Inn First
Saltash United First Team
Newmoor Rovers First
lllogan Rbl Junior U16
Camborne School Of Mines First
Sticker Reserves
Looe Town FC First
St Blazey First
Newmoor Rovers First
St Dav Youth U16 Pilarims
Rosudaeon Flexi
Godolphin Atlantic Newauay First
Charlestown Youth U14 Challenaers
Launceston Youth U16
St Stephen First
Marazion FC Firsts
St Newlvn East AFC First
Falmouth Town AFC 3rd
St Dav First
Truro College Chelsea FC Foundation
Torpoint Athletic Reserves
Treaony FC First
Dobwalls First
lllogan Rbl Thirds
Torpoint Athletic Youth FC U18s
lllogan Rbl Junior U16
Camborne School Of Mines First
Perranwell First
Roche AFC Reserves
St Dennis First
Tintagel First
Saltash United Juniors U18
Liskeard Athletic First
Ludavan Reserves
Millbrook Veterans
Godolphin Atlantic Newauay Reserves
Godolphin Atlantic Newauay Reserves
St Mawaan Reserves
Pelvnt First
Callinaton Colts U15
St Blazey First
St Dennis Reserves
Marazion FC Firsts
Roche AFC Reserves
Dobwalls Reserves
St Mawaan First
Culdrose Youth U15 Merlins
Wadebridae Town Reserves
Truro College Callvwith Collee 1st
New Inn Titans FC 1st
St Kew Utd 1st
St Just First
Torpoint Athletic Youth FC U18s
Edacumbe Youth U18
St Dennis Reserves
St Kew Highway First
St Kew Highway First
Newmoor Rovers First

Penzance First
Newmoor Rovers First

Marazion FC Firsts

Launceston First

Downderry Rovers Veterans First
Newmoor Rovers First

Marazion FC Firsts

St Kew Utd 1st

06/11/2019
15/10/2019
26/04/2019
02/11/2019
29/10/2017
16/11/2019
07/09/2019
23/03/2019
14/10/2017
20/11/2019
10/09/2019
12/10/2019
26/04/2019
04/05/2019
20/11/2019
06/10/2019
03/03/2018
20/11/2019
23/12/2018
12/05/2019
16/11/2019
10/08/2019
07/05/2019
21/09/2019
23/12/2018
17/11/2019
18/09/2019
02/10/2019
13/01/2019
17/11/2019
04/05/2019
23/03/2019
26/10/2019
01/12/2018
26/10/2019
03/10/2018
07/05/2019
07/08/2019
15/10/2019
28/09/2018
06/10/2019
12/05/2019
16/11/2019
05/10/2019
10/08/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019
02/12/2018
16/11/2019
17/04/2019
19/05/2019
12/10/2019
03/09/2019
11/05/2019
02/02/2019
16/11/2019
13/11/2019
12/10/2019
23/03/2019
15/10/2019
26/10/2019
12/10/2019
06/10/2019
25/10/2019
12/12/2018
16/10/2018
02/05/2018
02/11/2019
18/11/2019
09/01/2017
07/10/2019
24/12/2018
12/11/2018
04/02/2019
25/12/2003
18/11/2019
04/02/2019
04/12/2014
18/11/2019
11/12/2017
25/11/2019
19/09/1997
20/06/2015
10/06/2019
10/07/2013
18/11/2019
08/11/2013
25/06/2018

Number of
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Number of

70

16/11/2019

16/11/2019

08/12/2019

24/11/2019

16/11/2019

23/11/2019

03/06/2020

23/11/2019

23/11/2019

30/11/2019
16/11/2019

16/11/2019

30/04/2020

All Football Activity Ban Rt

Misconduct

Misconduct

Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Misconduct

Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond

Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Misconduct

Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond

Football Debt / Failure to Respond



